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3192933 | 129,013.89 99,077.36 260,020.58

1) 1865 [swlddrinymeiuna qowilnsé - naudidnans Tew 17/5/65 23,880.85 RE RE65060102 | 1800001315 | 1 ii.¢.65 283,901.43
2 | 18665 [veldrmseguam qviinedn - ausuds 2.9uan Tow 10/5/65 18,780.00 RE RE65060102 | 1800001315 | 1 #.t.65 302,681.43
3| 18w.65 |swldrmseguam Qvimafn - U3snluswdidlne srim Tou 10/5/65 38,530.00 RE RE65060102 | 1800001315 | 1#.t.65 341,211.43
4 | 188.65 [Fuluaadsyiniu * OPD+ER+M3RU+DPAC 1,505.00 RE RE65060102 | 1800001315 | 1i.1.65 34271643
5 | 18065 |Asssuienloudu quiimsfa - awy en. va. Tou 10/5/65 39.00 PP Asssuden | 4700018916 | 17465 342,677.43
6 | 280.65 |veldrmsasguam 28Ny 18,620.00 RE RE65060202 | 1800001319 | 2 #.1.65 361,297.43
7 | 2865 |SuduaaUszdriu OPD+ER+M51U+DPAC 23,656.00 JR RE650602 300000752 | 2.t 65 384,953.43
8 | 68.8.65 |veldrdnwmeia uanssu Qiimsén - aueUsedudenn Tou 15/5/65 260.00 RE RE65060602 | 1800001321 | 6 il.1. 65 385,213.43
9 | 6flu.65 |nuldrmegunm o8Ny 3,130.00 RE RE65060602 [ 1800001321 | 6 #1.41. 65 388,343.43
10 | 68.8.65 [voldrmsrnguaw 20Ny 6,840.00 RE RE65060602 | 1800001321 | 6 dl.t. 65 395,183.43
" 8iu.65 |Suduanusedriu OPD+ER+M33u+DPAC 5,726.00 RE RE65060602 | 1800001321 | 6 .2 65 400,909.43
12 | 6#.8.65 |Asysuisuloudu @zs.m:dm._ - aus.Useiudeny Toy 15/5/65 6.00 PP Aorsuden | 4700018917 | 6.4 65 400,903.43
13 | 78065 [neldrmsguam Qviimsfn - Uismiuennein 1 Tou 5/6/65 32,480.00 RE RE65060702 | 1800001323 | 7 f.1. 65 433,383.43
14| 7865 [eldrmsguam Qimsén - awdeu.1 Teu 26/5/65 2,540.00 RE RE65060702 |- 1800001323 | 7 #.t.65 435,923.43
15 [ 78065 |9oldrmsrguaw Qimsfn - awdeu.1 Tou 26/5/65 780.00 RE RE65060702 | 1800001323 | 7 .. 65 436,703.43
16 | 78665 [veldrmsvgunw s - Viswlaleddiden 1 Tou 15/6/65 151,250.00 RE RE65060702 | 1800001323 | 7 il.4. 65 587,953.43
17 | 78u.65 |swldfmssgunm quidnsi - aussaussudt 7 ouTow 30/5/65 850.00 RE RE65060702 | 1800001323 | 7#.1.65 588,803.43
18 | 78065 |Fuluanusesniu OPD+ER+N"5{u+DPAC 4,060.00 RE RE65060702 | 1800001323 | 7 il.4. 65 592,863.43
19 | 8865 |nuldrmsrnguam 28NMIL 50.00 RE RE65060802 | 1800001325 | &il.1.65 592,913.43
20 | 8#.w.65 |Muldrmsingunm 20NYUL 1,260.00 RE RE65060802 [ 1800001325 | 8i1.4.65 594,173.43
21| 8iw.65 |Muldrwmsingunm Qviinsin - awan3 Tou 6/6/65 27,550.00 RE RE65060802 | 1800001325 | 8.t 65 621,723.43
22 | 8ilw.65 |uldrmyanguamm gruiinsda - awuan3 Tou 6/6/65 850.00 RE RE65060802 | 1800001325 | 8.t 65 622,573.43
23 | 8#w.65 |vwldnewmu avay. Teldnemu - avay. Amsaaaduguam Tou 7/5/65 3,300.00 | RE RE65060802 | 1800001325 | 8.1 65 625,873.43
24 | 810.65 |vuldnewmu avay. slsineay - avay. Aninsahaaiuguam Tou 20/5/65 7,500.00 | RE RE65060802 | 1800001325 | 81i.t. 65 633,373.43
25 | gilw.65 |vwlinewu avay. Twldneamu - Awimsannses COVID Tau 26/5/65 6,550.00 | RE RE65060802 | 1800001325 | 8il.1. 65 639,923.43
26 | 8H.4.65 |Fuluamisydriu OPD+ER+158+DPAC 3,807.00 RE RE65060802 | 1800001325 | 81l.1. 65 643,730.43
27 | 9Rw.65 |fuAuRuiinuen snlszinn ue.21/65 g Sesiivaty 2,060.00 RE RE65060902 | 1800001329 | 9fi.1.65 645,790.43
28 | 9Nw.65 |Fuluamuszdiu OPD+ER+N13@+DPAC 2,765.00 RE RE65060902 | 1800001329 [ 9il.u.65 648,555.43
29 | 9fle.65 [qnwilidudnuen wnlmanas ue.24/65 WNANFATIT nazgniwad 35,270.00 PP 65-045-137 | 4700017989 | 9#.z.65 613,285.43
30 | 10R.6.65 |vwldrmsanguam Qimséa - aw.eu.2 Teu 29/4/65 6,910.00 RE RE65061002 [ 1800001331 | 10i.4. 65 620,195.43
31 [ 108.8.65 |fuluamusziniy OPD+ER+N1563u+DPAC 5,460.00 RE RE65061002 | 1800001331 | 10 ii.t. 65 625,655.43
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006045 008062 034017 [ vlsziam -~ fm wafliengns | amal @)=(1)12) .
32 | 108.0.65 |Fuduasysziriu OPD+ER+115131+DPAC 27,324.00 JR RE650610 300000755 | 10 f.ei. 65 652,979.43
33 | 138.08.65 |veldrasasguam Qiimsn - awu.oa2 Tou 9/6/65 73,860.00 RE RE65061302 | 1800001393 | 1316165 726,839.43
34 | 138.0.65 [vwldrnsguam qQviimsdn - aw.wa2 Tou 9/6/65 11,610.00 RE RE65061302 | 1800001393 | 13 .81 65 738,449.43
35 [ 138.8.65 |nuldrmsanguam Qs - aw.wa2 Tou 9/6/65 4,700.00 RE RE65061302 | 1800001393 | 13#.¢.65 743,149.43
36 | 138.0.65 |1eldrmsangunm Qviinsdn - awd.ev.eq. Tow 10/6/65 10,830.00 RE RE65061302 | 1800001393 | 13 .11 65 753,979.43
37 | 138n. 65 Teldrmsaguam Qs - awd.ov.1 Tew 29/4/65 N 1,290.00 RE RE65061302 | 1800001393 | 13f.4. 65 756,269.43
38 | 138.0.65 [vwldrnsieguam Qnviimsdn - awd.ov.2 Tew 10/6/65 85,755.00 RE RE65061302 | 1800001393 | 13 .11 65 841,024.43
39 | 131065 [mulddu elddnuding 85,250.00 RE RE65061302 | 1800001393 | 13 #.t1. 65 926,274.43
40 [ 138.8.65 |neldrmsaagunw 28NV 320.00 RE RE65061302 | 1800001393 | 13 il.11. 65 926,594.43
41 [ 138.0.65 |nelddmsisgunw giinsdn - au.maUsziidugiinig .ou. 28,600.00 JR RE650613 300000796 | 13i.1.65 956,194.43
42 | 1310.8.65 |fuluanuszdriu OPD+ER+n15(3u+DPAC 3,595.00 RE RE65061302 | 1800001393 | 13 il.¢1. 65 958,789.43
43 | 138.8.65 |fsssuiluleouiiu qniinsn - aus Useiudenn Teu 10/6/65 6.00 PP 65-045-139 | 4700017991 | 13 .41 65 958,783.43
44 | 1408.65 |Suluanuszdiiu OPD+ER+15U+DPAC 650.00 RE RE650614 1800001397 | 14 .1 65 959,433.43
45 | 150.6.65 [Fuluanuszsriu OPD+ER+N1531+DPAC 1,640.00 RE RE650615 1800001402 | 15 .41, 65 961,073.43
46 | 151865 azsmmcmz:% wlszinn ueL.25/65 UNBTBUIA TRLWARS 39,280.00 PP 65-045-140 [ 4700018169 | 15#.1.65 921,793.43
47 | 168065 |FuAuRudn uen sl ue.20/65 wlszings Qnaun ue.20/65 64.00 RE RE65061602 | 1800001430 | 16 #l.1i. 65 921,857.43
48 | 16 7.0.65 |FuAuRuiin uen swilrsnn ue.23/65 UNANRUAEEN UM 2,930.00 RE RE65061602 1800001430 | 16 #.1. 65 924,787.43
49 [ 168.8.65 |neldrmnngunm qviimsén - Tsadeuslansivenau Tou 26/4/65 44,960.00 RE RE65061602 | 1800001430 | 16 il.t. 65 969,747.43
50 | 168.8.65 [veldrnsanguam qviinsén - awdan.a Teu 16/6/65 6,950.00 RE RE65061602 | 1800001430 | 16 .41, 65 976,697.43
51 | 16 8.0.65 |nuldrmsagunm Quiimsdn - awou.5 Tou 14/6/65 1,050.00 RE RE65061602 | 1800001430 | 16 ¢, 65 977,747.43
52 | 16i.8.65 |wlddnsasgunm Qiimedn - awdou.5 Tow 14/6/65 2,680.00 RE RE65061602 | 1800001430 | 16 #l.81. 65 980,427.43
53 | 163.8.65 |JuduanUszdriu OPD+ER+N1513U+DPAC 320.00 RE RE65061602 | 1800001430 | 16 #l.eL. 65 980,747.43
54 | 1786.65 |FuAuduEn uen suilszano ue.24/65 UNANFATIT NzgrEnad 4,290.00 RE RE65061702 | 1800001463 | 17 fl.¢1. 65 985,037.43
55 | 170.6.65 |9eldrmsvguam gl - awen.a Tew 13/6/65 24,140.00 RE RE65061702 | 1800001463 | 17#.6.65 | 1,009,177.43
56 | 17 f.0.65 |SulduanUszdriu OPD+ER+M3(u+DPAC 3,080.00 RE RE65061702 | 1800001463 | 17 fl.¢1. 65 1,012,257.43
57 | 17 8.8.65 |melddinumweung azsm:dm; - ausUseiudiny sw. M3udisu 4,955.28 JR RE650617 300000832 | 17 fi.b. 65 1,017,212.71
58 | 17 f.0.65 |fulduanuszsriy OPD+ER+5(3U+DPAC 33,659.50 JR RE650617 300000832 | 17 {i.¢i. 65 1,050,872.21
59 | 20865 a:smmzmz:g: szt ue.26/65 Tt dulan 11,400.00 PP 65-045-141 4700018182 | 20 fi.4. 65 1,039,472.21
60 [ 208.w.65 |nuldrmsanguam gruiimsd - drilnemansdt 9 Tou 17/6/65 850.00 RE RE65062002 | 1800001484 | 201.t.65 | 1,040,322.21
61 [ 20065 |neldrmsinguam gnvilnasdn - mendemniiaquasiesii Tay 17/6/65 21,040.00 RE RE65062002 | 1800001484 | 208.t.65 | 1,061,362.21
62 | 208.0.65 |Suduandsziriy OPD+ER+15(3u+DPAC 3,950.00 RE RE65062002 | 1800001484 | 20 il.1.65 1,065,312.21
63 | 2108.65 [veldrmmanguam awu.dazny olass Teu 20/6/65 21,120.00 RE RE65062102 |- 1800001520 | 21 il.¢. 65 1,086,432.21
64 . 2181.0.65 |Asssudeulouiu anuedazine slass Teu 20/6/65 42.00 PP Fossuden | 4700018919 | 211..65 1,086,390.21
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65 | 217065 [s1eldrmsrvguam anu.Adasiny olass Tou 20/6/65 6,320.00 RE RE65062102 | 1800001520 | 21 fi.t. 65 1,092,710.21
66 [ 211065 |Asssuisiloudu avuefaviny olass Teu 20/6/65 30.00 PP Aossdin | 4700018918 | 21418 65 1,092,680.21
67 | 218.0.65 [FuluaaUszdriu OPD+ER+M331+DPAC 6,240.00 RE RE65062102 | 1800001520 | 21 il.e. 65 1,098,920.21
68 | 221065 [vieldrmsavguamn aanuLian 4,910.00 RE RE65062202 | 1800001590 | 22 il.. 65 1,103,830.21
69 | 228065 |FfuluaaUszdriu OPD+ER+M31u+DPAC 935.00 RE RE65062202 [ 1800001590 | 22 il.1i. 65 1,104,765.21
70 | 231.w.65 |Fulduanuszdiiu OPD+ER+M31+DPAC 1,750.00 RE RE65062302 | 1800001592 | 23 il.u. 65 1,106,515.21
71 [ 2480.65 [thdueneds 10028 swmsngalnglélu 006062 152,000.00 JR R6500000018 | 300000946 | 24 .. 65 954,515.21
72 [ 248.9.65 [thiduehnads 10028 sumsngilnevrguiu 006045 500,000.00 JR R650000017 | 300000947 | 24 4. 65 454,515.21
73 | 248,65 [thdushnads 10028 sumsiemmnumsuazavnsal 034017 116,000.00 | JR R6500000019 | 300000945 | 24 fi.4. 65 338,515.21
74 | 240065 |9wldrmangaunm anl.ov.1 Tau 22/6/65 43,310.00 RE RE65062402 | 1800001594 | 24 fl.1. 65 381,825.21
75 | 248.0.65 |nwldrmyiguam anil.au.1 Tau 22/6/65 850.00 RE RE65062402 | 1800001594 | 24 fi.1. 65 382,675.21
76 | 241.8.65 |SuduanUszdriu OPD+ER+M3i3u+DPAC 32,309.00 JR JR650624 300000929 | 24 3.1 65 414,984.21
77 | 2480.0.65 |Yuiluanusziiiu OPD+ER+N19iu+DPAC 3,410.00 RE RE65062402 | 1800001594 | 24 fi.u. 65 418,394.21
78 | 270.0.65 |vieldrmsingunw [8nULiae 2,910.00 RE RE65062702 | 1800001683 | 27 fi.1. 65 421,304.21
79 | 27 {.8.65 |Fuluanuszdiiu OPD+ER+M5i3u+DPAC 6,335.00 RE RE65062702 | 1800001683 | 27 fl.t. 65 427,639.21
80 | 27 R.w.65 |AdwwiinaunIznem AN NG Siquien 2565 150,159.80 PP 65-045-142 4700018634 | 27 #.8. 65 277,479.41
81 | 278,65 |Avdwawiinaunsine avnsnloaumintanssiqguaY 7.530.00 PP 65-045-143 4700018635 | 27 .1 65 269,949.41
82 1 27 {.1.65 [ArdamiTnaIunsENIg meanuissannsingznmeanssugy 1,452.00 PP 65-045-144 4700018636 | 27 .61, 65 268,497.41
83 | 27 .8.65 |ARawInauNIENe :25:33&%2&5 wna 4,568.20 PP 65-045-145 4700018637 | 27 #i.11. 65 263,939.21
84 | 27i.6.65 |Ardewiinaunszne 35:%3,:%3&: nna 4,558.20 PP 65-045-145 | 4700018637 | 27 fl.0. 65 259,381.01
85 | 27 0.8.65 [ArA1awinaunszngag A Usziudaan 2,280.00 PP 65-045-146 4700018638 | 27 il.t. 65 257,101.01
86 | 27 N.1.65 11)«2&:3:3«:34 A, Usziudaan 2,280.00 PP 65-045-146 4700018638 | 27 #.11. 65 254,821.01
87 | 278.4.65 |AAmInaIunIzNg UIATDINAY 17,756.00 PP 65-045-147 4700018639 | 27 .41 65 237,065.01
88 | 270.4.65 |Ardemineunszneag avnnigaNnIndMInUNTINIIENE1INIAY qUA 39,010.00 PP 65-045-148 | 4700018640 | 27 .11, 65 198,055.01
89 | 27 #..65 |Ardamtinaunszne neauiiiiuitemsinn num. ey nWOHNAN 2565 5.165.00 PP 65-045-149 | 4700018641 | 27 fl.41. 65 192,890.01
90 | 27 {865 |AmMaLUNUUBNNAT WBU woHMAN. 2565 NANBIUIENTT UNTRUUALLTTYE 1,140.00 PP 65-045-142 4700018634 | 27 {.41. 65 191,750.01
91 | 27 0.8.65 |AmBUWULENGAN WeU WOWNAN 2565 nquauTEdEvineIu DPAC 11,400.00 PP 65-045-142 4700018634 | 27 i.11. 65 180,350.01
92 | 278.6.65 |AmBUUNULENIAT AU WHNAN 2565 neuundInILazumeusulve 18,000.00 PP 65-045-142 | 4700018634 | 27 l.¢1. 65 162,350.01
93 | 278865 |AnmunEmMsdamstEadlas AinnumALaienFutimy 1,764.00 PP 65-045-150 | 4700018860 | 27 fi.e. 65 160,586.01
94 | 28#.8.65 |fuduanUsedriu OPD+ER+N15u+DPAC 1,425.00 RE RE65062802 | 1800001686 | 28 il.1i. 65 162,011.01
95 | 298.8.65 |Meldrmsavguaw aanuio 4,450.00 RE RE65062902 | 1800001748 | 29 il.1i. 65 166,461.01
96| 29#.6.65 [Fuluanyszriu OPD+ER+M513u+DPAC 9,108.00 RE RE65062902| 1800001748 | 29 fi.1i. 65 +175,569.01
97 | 29.1.65 aas_..ﬁ:mz:a: sz usi28/65 wegha s 21,680.00 PP 65-045-151 | 4700018865 | 29 fl.¢. 65 153,889.01
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ron 006045 - 006062 034017 szian im wafienans | 2.4 (3)=(1)-(2)
98 | 308865 |neldrnsanguam suTeariumunulzadi 10 au. Teu 28/6/65 38,050.00 RE RE65063002 | 1800001750 | 30 il.e1. 65 191,939.01
99 | 308.0.65 |FuRuanUszoniu OPD+ER+M3i3u+DPAC 4,645.00 RE RE65063002 | 1800001750 | 30 i.¢1. 65 196,584.01
100 | 30#.8.65 |SuiuanUsydriu OPD+ER+M531+DPAC 24,428.00 JR JR650630 300001063 | 30 f.41. 65 221,012.01
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